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Patron Information

Name

Phone

Signature

CC Number

CC Name

Exp Date         V IS A                M A STERC A RD                CHE QUE

Payment Options

Print this form and drop off in person or mail to: 20 St. Joseph St. Toronto, ON. M4Y 1J9

Visit us at Soundstreams.ca

Call us at 416. 504. 1282 to Subscribe Today!

1

2

3

Subscription Order

5 Performance Subscription  ( SAVE 40% )

4 Performance Subscription  ( SAVE 30% )

3 Performance Subscription  ( SAVE 20% )

Subscription Tickets / Sub Total  + HST ( 13% Caculated at time of purchase )

We invite you to support new Canadian music & composers with a tax-deductible donation

Grand Total

x225

x210

x180

x150

x140

x120

x75

x70

x60

x75 

x70

x60

$

$

$

SE ATING SE ATING C AT. A SE ATING C AT. B SE ATING C AT. C *SOUNDWAV E S

Show Selection

Choose your selection of 3, 4 or 5 Performances. A Soundstreams Representative will reach out in advance 

of single ticket sales to determine show dates for each of your show choices.

Bright Divide ( NOV 10 - 11 )

Electric Messiah ( DEC 14 - 17 )

Estonian Philharmonic Chamber Choir ( FEB 3 )

Variations on Goldberg Variations  ( APR 18 ) 

RBC Bridges ( APR 19 )  * F r e e  t o  a l l  S u b s c r i b e r s

6 Pianos 12 Hands ( APR 20 )

K E Y ED UP! #1

K E Y ED UP! # 2 

K E Y ED UP! # 3

*SOUNDWAVES Our discount program for Under 35, Frontline, Artsworker and Under-employed patrons.


