2028/24 SEASON SUBSCRIPTION FORM

Patron Information

Name	CC Number
Phone	CC Name
Signature	Exp Date VISA OMASTERCARD OCHEQUE

Subscription Order

SEATING	SEATING CAT. A	SEATING CAT. B	SEATING CAT. C	*SOUNDWAVES	
5 Performance Subscription (SAVE 40%)	x225	x150	x75	x75	
4 Performance Subscription(SAVE 30%)	x210	x140	x70	x70	
3 Performance Subscription(SAVE 20%)	x180	x120	x60	x60	
Subscription Tickets / Sub Total + HST (13% Caculated at time of purchase)					
We invite you to support new Canadian music & composers with a tax-deductible donation					
Grand Total				\$	

Payment Options

- (1) Print this form and drop off in person or mail to: **20 St. Joseph St. Toronto, ON. M4Y 1J9**
- (2) Visit us at **Soundstreams.ca**
- (3) Call us at **416.504.1282** to Subscribe Today!

Show Selection

Choose your selection of 3, 4 or 5 Performances. A Soundstreams Representative will reach out in advance of single ticket sales to determine show dates for each of your show choices.

\bigcirc	Bright Divide (NOV 10 - 11)	\bigcirc	Variations on Goldberg Variations(APR 18)_	KEYED UP! #1
\bigcirc	Electric Messiah (DEC 14 - 17)	\bigcirc	RBC Bridges (APR 19) *Free to all Subscribers	KEYED UP! #2
\bigcirc	Estonian Philharmonic Chamber Choir (FEB 3)	\bigcirc	6 Pianos 12 Hands (APR 20)	KEYED UP! #3

***SOUNDWAVES** Our discount program for Under 35, Frontline, Artsworker and Under-employed patrons.